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Sunday 5:45 pm cOncordia Lanes Lanes 9 - 16
USBC Certification:

President: Mark Guggisberg (___)___-____

Secretary/Treasurer: Daniele Sharits (___)___-____

Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Pins +
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
1 3 Deutsch Cousins 714 35 14 571 84 63 14 30817 51445
2 4 Beauties & The Beast 69.4 34 15 63.3 93 54 15 32383 51604
3 8 Allin the Family 61.2 30 19 57.8 85 62 13 40054 51001
4 2 Sunday Slop 49.0 24 25 49.6 73 74 11 38031 350619
5 1 Beer Frames 46.9 23 26 544 80 67 10 43584 50913
6 6 Roiger Ohana 38.8 19 30 435 83 8 41955 51183
7 5 Lucky Strikes 32.7 16 33 374 55 92 7 42460 50604
8 7 Oops; | Split Again 30.6 15 34 36.7 93 6 36808 50560
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
9-10 Beer Frames 844 837 812 2493 7 <--->  Roiger Ohana 826 773 760 2359 0
11-12  Oops; | Split Again 675 722 773 2170 0 <---> Beauties & The Beast 813 880 830 2523 7
13-14  Lucky Strikes 767 898 791 2456 2 <-->  Deutsch Cousins 882 834 877 2593 5
1516  Sunday Slop 738 874 856 2468 2 <--->  Allin the Family 877 741 892 2510 5
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 771 Lucky Strikes 741 Beer Frames 726 Allin the Family
Scratch Series 2184 Beer Frames 2075 Lucky Strikes 2050 Roiger Ohana
Handicap Game 898 Lucky Strikes 892 Allin the Family 882 Deutsch Cousins
Handicap Series 2593 Deutsch Cousins 2523 Beauties & The Beast 2510 All in the Family
Men Scratch Game 247 Lonny Lantz 231 Bryan Roiger 224 Craig Larson
Scratch Series 608 Craig Larson 592 Lonny Lantz 576 Brent Reinarts
Handicap Game 270 Lonny Lantz 253 Florian Dittrich 248 Chuck Hanson
Handicap Series 698 Florian Dittrich 667 Kyle Larson 661 Lonny Lantz
661 Zach Hartig
Women Scratch Game 210 Lisa Guggisberg 196 Kathy Larson 183 Meredith Schladweiler
Scratch Series 523 Kathy Larson 518 Lisa Guggisberg 491 Meredith Schladweiler
Handicap Game 247 Lisa Guggisberg 234 Colleen Kretsch 232 Meredith Schladweiler
232 Kathy Larson
Handicap Series 666 Colleen Kretsch 644 Rosie Dittirch 638 Meredith Schladweiler
Lane Assignments
910 1112 1314 1516
Today 87 6-5 21 4- 3
Next Week 31 42 86 7-5
Individual High Averages
Men 197.65 Jim Rubie 196.02 Bryan Roiger 191.08 Brent Reinarts
Women 165.20 Kathy Larson 164.16 Lisa Guggisberg 154.98 Julie Reinarts

Season High Scores

Scratch Game 810
Scratch Series 2302
Handicap Game 954
Handicap Series 2683

Scratch Game
Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series

Men
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Beer Frames

Beer Frames

Oops; | Split Again
Beauties & The Beast

300
755
308
789

Jim Rubie
Jim Rubie
Jeff Kahle
Bryce Roiger

809
2241
939
2603

Lucky Strikes
Roiger Ohana
Lucky Strikes
Lucky Strikes

275
706
304
767

Bryce Roiger
Bryan Roiger
Jim Rubie
Jim Rubie

794
2230
932
2602

259
693
292
754

Roiger Ohana
Lucky Strikes
Beauties & The Beast
Beer Frames

Jeff Kahle
Bryce Roiger
Bryce Roiger
Jeff Kahle
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Season High Scores - Continued

Women Scratch Game 226 Julie Reinarts 225 Lisa Guggisberg 223 Cally Rubie
Scratch Series 563 Kathy Larson 559 Cally Rubie 559 Lisa Guggisberg

Handicap Game 278 Cally Rubie 272 Julie Reinarts 271 Hope Hartig

Handicap Series 724 Cally Rubie 713 Hope Hartig 712 Jolynn lorio

Split 1 High Scores

Scratch Game 810 Beer Frames 809 Lucky Strikes 788 Roiger Ohana
Scratch Series 2302 Beer Frames 2230 Lucky Strikes 2196 Roiger Ohana
Handicap Game 954 Oops; | Split Again 939 Lucky Strikes 932 Beauties & The Beast
Handicap Series 2683 Beauties & The Beast 2603 Lucky Strikes 2602 Beer Frames
Men Scratch Game 300 Jim Rubie 275 Bryce Roiger 259 Jeff Kahle
Scratch Series 755 Jim Rubie 693 Bryce Roiger 654 Lonny Lantz
Handicap Game 308 Jeff Kahle 304 Jim Rubie 292 Bryce Roiger
Handicap Series 789 Bryce Roiger 767 Jim Rubie 754 Jeff Kahle
Women Scratch Game 226 Julie Reinarts 225 Lisa Guggisberg 223 Cally Rubie
Scratch Series 563 Kathy Larson 559 Cally Rubie 559 Lisa Guggisberg
Handicap Game 278 Cally Rubie 272 Julie Reinarts 271 Hope Hartig
Handicap Series 724 Cally Rubie 713 Hope Hartig 712 Jolynn lorio

Team Rosters

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Beer Frames Lane 14 HDCP=101
Julie Reinarts 154 46 9764 63 226 553 272 691 171 171 135 477 615
Kathy Larson 165 35 8921 54 213 563 249 671 179 148 196 523 631
Craig Larson 189 11 10254 54 232 634 249 682 186 224 198 608 641
Brent Reinarts 191 9 4586 24 257 644 263 662 205 191 180 576 606
Bob Roth 202 0 2426 12 224 644 224 644 0 0
Jordan Reinarts 183 17 4966 27 244 634 264 694 0 0
Jane Brown 117 83 353 3 123 353 0 0
2 - Sunday Slop Lane 13 HDCP=198
Shari Apitz 138 62 8694 63 195 469 259 670 108 162 157 427 616
Mike Drill 150 50 8585 57 205 523 254 676 151 151 147 449 599
Meredith Schladweiler 151 49 8649 57 191 495 245 656 126 182 183 491 638
Jeff Kahle 163 37 9796 60 259 607 308 754 154 180 170 504 615
3 - Deutsch Cousins Lane 16 HDCP=303
Rosie Dittirch 128 72 7704 60 166 431 238 653 139 138 148 425 644
Florian Dittrich 113 87 4778 42 188 436 283 725 141 126 164 431 698
Colleen Kretsch 121 79 7301 60 154 426 234 666 154 135 137 426 666
Pat Eckstein 135 65 4474 33 178 465 245 666 0 0
Henry Thoreson 134 66 3631 27 170 450 235 639 141 128 121 390 585
4 - Beauties & The Beast Lane 15 HDCP=340
Hope Hartig 123 77 7779 63 187 461 271 713 132 145 125 402 636
Curtis Hartig 119 81 7173 60 175 431 254 689 126 134 100 360 603
Zach Hartig 91 109 2114 23 126 341 234 665 106 115 107 328 661
Jolynn lorio 127 73 7653 60 165 440 252 712 106 143 155 404 623
5 - Lucky Strikes Lane 12 HDCP=125
Cally Rubie 152 48 8677 57 223 559 278 724 148 157 160 465 609
Mark Guggisberg 162 38 9234 57 234 537 269 651 138 207 156 501 618
Lisa Guggisberg 164 36 7387 45 225 559 263 670 157 210 151 518 629
Jim Rubie 197 3 10673 54 300 755 304 767 al97 al197 al197 591 600
6 - Roiger Ohana Lane 11 HDCP=103
Nessa Peters 146 54 9239 63 209 498 264 657 139 166 124 429 591
Brent Roiger 170 30 7676 45 203 550 236 650 168 161 179 508 598
Bryan Roiger 196 4 9409 48 254 706 267 748 231 158 169 558 570
Bryce Roiger 185 15 7802 42 275 693 292 789 al85 al185 al185 555 600
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High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins_Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
7 - Oops; | Split Again Lane 10 HDCP=214
Daniele Sharits 138 62 8289 60 193 480 258 675 116 141 168 425 614
Kourtney Turner 117 83 6606 56 192 436 266 658 105 96 114 315 561
Andy Sharits 159 41 8924 56 227 581 268 704 137 140 129 406 526
Brian Boomgarden 172 28 10868 63 247 620 272 698 106 134 151 391 469
Ben Peters 120 80 1441 12 163 395 243 635 0 0
8 - All in the Family Lane 9 HDCP=164
Kim Hanson 147 53 8385 57 198 496 251 670 157 120 136 413 572
Kyle Larson 140 60 7182 51 196 516 259 705 161 138 185 484 667
Chuck Hanson 171 29 9268 54 225 599 258 708 146 158 219 523 610
Lonny Lantz 178 22 11218 63 257 654 279 712 247 159 186 592 661
Lorie Reiser 129 71 389 3 138 389 0 0
Pat Rolloff 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Division1

E¥ Men Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Todd Hay 144 56 1303 9 165 455 0 0
Dave Brown 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dave Guest 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alex Hillesheim 196 4 1772 9 235 681 0 0
Dan Janke 193 7 580 3 224 580 0 0
Jamie Jensen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brady Kalk 140 60 422 3 164 422 0 0
Matt Larson bk140 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rich Lingl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
George Meis 133 67 400 3 136 400 0 0
Jordan Miller bk218 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joel Passer bk157 43 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gary Roiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mark Roiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Rolloff 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Keith Rolloff 154 46 1392 9 198 486 0 0
Ken Rolloff bk137 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kyle Rolloff bk160 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alex Schottle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kevin Warwick 131 69 1579 12 164 437 233 644 0 0
%" Women Division 1: Division1

High  High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Susie Anderson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Margo Bode 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tori Frank 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mary Lou Guest 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Karen Haack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Melanie Janke 114 86 342 3 126 342 0 0
Tori Nitschke 159 41 6718 42 215 550 258 667 0 0
Lori Roiger 128 72 2699 21 180 441 250 651 0 0
Vicky Rolloff bk130 70 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cyndi Jo Zins bk114 86 0 0 0 0 0 0
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